Embedded
Computing
Solutions
2
1
Industrial
Computing
Solutions

Embedded System www.ieiworld.com
2-22
Ordering Information
Internal Structure of ECW-180A
Part No. Description
ECW-180AS1-R11/256MB CF only embedded system with WAFER-LX, AMD® Geode LX-800 500 MHz CPU, 256MB DDR memory, with fan, 12VDC in, silver grey, RoHS
ECW-180AS2-R11/256MB CF only embedded system with WAFER-GX, AMD®Geode GX-466 333 MHz CPU, 256MB DDR memory, with fan, 12VDC in, silver grey, RoHS
ECW-180AS5X-R11/512MB CF only embedded system with WAFER-6612, Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz CPU, 512MB DDR memory, with fan, 12VDC in, silver grey, RoHS
ECW-181AS1-R11/256MB Embedded system with WAFER-LX, AMD® Geode LX-800 500MHz CPU, 256MB DDR memory, with fan, 12VDC in, silver grey, RoHS
ECW-181AS2-R11/256MB Embedded system with WAFER-GX, AMD® Geode GX-466 333MHz CPU, 256MB DDR memory, with fan, 12VDC in, silver grey, RoHS
ECW-181AS5X-R11/512MB Embedded system with WAFER-6612, Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz CPU, 512MB DDR memory, with fan, 12VDC in, silver grey, RoHS
Part No. Description
ECW-180AS1WD-R11/256MB CF only embedded system with WAFER-LX, AMD® Geode LX-800 500MHz CPU, 256MB DDR memory, with fan, DC 9~36V input, silver grey, RoHS
ECW-180AS2WD-R11/256MB CF only embedded system with WAFER-GX, AMD® Geode GX-466 333MHz CPU, 256MB DDR memory, with fan, DC 9~36V input, silver grey,
RoHS
ECW-181AS1WD-R11/256MB Embedded system with WAFER-LX, AMD® Geode LX-800 500MHz CPU, 256MB DDR memory, with fan, DC 9~36V input, silver grey, RoHS
ECW-181AS2WD-R11/256MB Embedded system with WAFER-GX, AMD® Geode GX-466 333MHz CPU, 256MB DDR memory, with fan, DC 9~36V input, silver grey, RoHS
ECW-180AS5XWD-R11/512MB CF only embedded system with WAFER-6612, Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz CPU, 512MB DDR memory, with fan, DC 9~36V input, silver grey, RoHS
ECW-181AS5XWD-R11/512MB Embedded system with WAFER-6612, Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz CPU, 512MB DDR memory, with fan, DC 9~36V input, silver grey, RoHS
*9~36VDC input models do not include AC-DC power adapter in package.
DC JACK
VCC GND
- +